dE/dx or Light Output (a.u.)

PDL/QB

E, = 80 MeV

1.6
1.4
1.2
1
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0
1.05

0.95

Quenched Bragg Fit

X? I ndf 6.459/ 15
Ro 51.11+ 0.04
Or 1.193 £ 0.033
@, 4.163e-08 + 3.640e-10
kB 0.06609 + 0.00542
— Measured PDL

m— Fitted Quenched Bragg Curve
s ReCONStrUCted Bragg Curve
m—  Reference Bragg Curve

| Ly III|III|III|III|III|II
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